
SL 

No
Form No Student Name DOB Caste Sex

Honours 

Marks

Best of 

Five
Merit Point

Admission 

Status 

Intake 

Status

1 UG233500354 RESHMA KHATUN 20/11/2004 OBC-A F 90 432 133.2 Admitted (SL 

-  1)

Admitted 

As 

General 

2 UG239100332 MOMENA KHATUN 11/01/2005 OBC-A F 80 444 124.4 Admitted (SL 

– 2) 

Admitted 

As 

General 

3 UG238900084 SNEHA MAITY 17/07/2005 GEN F 82 411 123.1
Not Admitted

4 UG231900016 BRISTI RANI DINDA 18/10/2005 GEN F 82 409 122.9
Not Admitted

5 UG231500164 SANCHITA RANI BERA 19/07/2005 GEN F 80 420 122
Not Admitted

6 UG230800375 BIKASH BHUNIA 16/09/2005 GEN M 81 404 121.4
Not Admitted

7 UG235800025 SUMITA PRAMANIK 29/12/2005 GEN F 78 421 120.1
Not Admitted

8 UG236900541 SUDESNYA SASMAL 04/01/2004 GEN F 77 420 119 Admitted (SL 

– 3) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

9 UG233300399 ANISHA MAITY 23/11/2004 GEN F 76 428 118.8
Not Admitted

Admitted Students List (2023 - 2024)

 Subject  -  Bengali (Hons.), Merit List 

Chaipat SPB Mahavidyalaya 

LIST CATEGORY : GENERAL



10 UG233000086 SUJOY PANDEY 29/01/2004 GEN M 73 421 115.1
Not Admitted

11 UG235600033 SHREYA ROY 11/12/2004 GEN F 75 393 114.3
Not Admitted

12 UG235000574 SHRUTI MUDI 26/11/2005 GEN F 75 392 114.2 Admitted (SL 

– 4) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

13 UG239200535 SAMATA BHUKTA 09/08/2004 GEN F 74 385 112.5
Not Admitted

14 UG237100122 PAYAL PAL 05/08/2000 GEN F 80 323 112.3
Admitted (SL 

– 5) 

Admitted 

As 

General   

15 UG232000418 SHREYASI GHOSH 15/07/2005 GEN F 80 321 112.1  Admitted 

(SL – 6)

Admitted 

As 

General  

16 UG234300334 BARNALI MANNA 12/12/2004 OBC-B F 73 390 112
Not Admitted

17 UG237600018 PAYEL BHOWMICK 22/11/2005 GEN F 71 396 110.6
Not Admitted

18 UG233900513 KEYA JANA 30/06/2005 GEN F 77 317 108.7 Admitted (SL 

-  7)

 Admitted 

As 

General 

19 UG232400349 PUJA PATRA 10/01/2005 GEN F 72 362 108.2
Not Admitted

20 UG237400228 RAKHI SAMANTA 19/06/2005 GEN F 71 371 108.1 Admitted (SL 

-  8)

Admitted 

As 

General  

21 UG234900198 BIJOY DAKUA 12/10/2005 SC M 72 355 107.5
Not Admitted

22 UG239400270 MISTI KHANRA 19/03/2005 GEN F 73 339 106.9
Not Admitted



23 UG232500598 KOYEL BERA 01/12/2004 GEN F 68 372 105.2
Not Admitted

24 UG236800071 SONALI SAMANTA 03/09/2004 GEN F 73 318 104.8
Not Admitted

25 UG237900064 PRITISA PAN 11/11/2003 OBC-B F 67 378 104.8 Admitted (SL 

– 9)

Admitted 

As 

General 

26 UG236900159 MOUMITA SAMANTA 21/01/2005 GEN F 68 366 104.6
Not Admitted

27 UG234200557 MOUSUMI SHAW 28/02/2005 GEN F 68 358 103.8 Admitted (SL 

-  10)

Admitted 

As 

General 

28 UG231700301 PINKU MONDAL 26/09/2005 GEN F 70 328 102.8
Not Admitted

29 UG238700210 ANISHA SAMANTA 29/03/2006 GEN F 70 326 102.6 Admitted (SL 

– 11) 

Admitted 

As 

General 

30 UG239200419 ANUSREE GUCHAIT 22/12/2004 GEN-EWS F 68 342 102.2
Not Admitted

31 UG232200130 KABITA MONDAL 11/12/2004 GEN F 70 312 101.2  Admitted 

(SL – 12)

Admitted 

As 

General 

32 UG231300485 PRIYA KHATUA 29/09/2005 GEN F 70 310 101
Not Admitted

33 UG231300482 RUKSADH KHATUN 30/06/2005 OBC-A F 65 357 100.7  Admitted 

(SL – 13)

Admitted 

As 

General 

34 UG233000368 PRITI JANA 23/10/2004 GEN F 64 361 100.1 Admitted (SL 

– 14) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

35 UG238500205 TRISHA MANDAL 18/04/2005 GEN F 66 335 99.5
Not Admitted



36 UG234400582 BIBHA SAMANTA 14/08/2005 GEN F 66 334 99.4 Admitted (SL 

– 15) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

37 UG238200119 BARSHA MANNA 15/04/2005 GEN F 66 331 99.1 Admitted (SL 

– 16) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

38 UG233200147 SANGITA KANDAR 02/02/2006 GEN F 66 330 99
Not Admitted

39 UG232500468 KONIKA MAITY 21/08/2005 GEN F 64 347 98.7 Admitted (SL 

– 17) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

40 UG238200034 LISA GHORAI 06/07/2005 GEN-EWS F 66 318 97.8 Admitted (SL 

– 18)

Admitted 

As 

General  

41 UG238200570 ARPAN HAIT 27/08/2004 GEN M 62 354 97.4
Not Admitted

42 UG236000635 MAKSUDA KHATUN 15/10/2004 OBC-A F 63 340 97
Not Admitted

43 UG231800028 MANDIRA RANI BERA 25/05/2005 GEN F 67 297 96.7 Admitted (SL 

– 19) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

44 UG238800067 NITA BHUNIA 06/12/2005 GEN F 63 333 96.3
Not Admitted

45 UG235600185 LISHA KUNTI 15/11/2005 GEN F 60 357 95.7
Not Admitted

46 UG233300096 KOYEL KHAMRAI 10/02/2006 GEN F 63 322 95.2
Not Admitted

47 UG230200292 KINKAR KANJILAL 16/03/2006 GEN M 62 328 94.8
Not Admitted

48 UG236100076 MONISHA PORIA 08/03/2005 GEN F 65 295 94.5
Not Admitted



49 UG233300101 PARAMITA MONDAL 17/03/2005 GEN-EWS F 63 311 94.1
Admitted (SL- 

20) 

Admitted 

As 

General   

50 UG232800403 SAGAR MAITY 21/08/2006 GEN M 62 320 94
Not Admitted

51 UG233200521 SOHANA KHATUN 06/03/2005 OBC-A F 60 330 93
Admitted (SL 

– 21) 

Admitted 

As 

General   

52 UG230700563 MOUMITA ADHIKARY 17/09/2004 GEN F 61 318 92.8  Admitted 

(SL – 22)

Admitted 

As 

General  

53 UG238800271 MITA BHOWMICK 12/04/2005 GEN F 61 317 92.7
Not Admitted

54 UG237500250 RIYA MONDAL 16/03/2005 SC F 63 294 92.4
Not Admitted

55 UG236400524 TUHINA ROUTH 17/03/2005 GEN F 61 308 91.8 Admitted (SL 

– 23)  

Admitted 

As 

General  

56 UG234900041 SANGITA DAS 10/06/2006 GEN F 60 314 91.4
Not Admitted

57 UG233800140 ARPITA PAIN 04/11/2004 OBC- B F 63 283 91.3
Not Admitted

58 UG233000150 PIYASA MONDAL 05/09/2005 GEN F 60 313 91.3
Not Admitted

59 UG235500329 NILANJANA PORIA 08/07/2005 SC F 61 300 91
Admitted (SL 

– 24) 

Admitted 

As 

General   

60 UG237100551 SNEHA PAN 21/04/2005 GEN F 58 328 90.8
Not Admitted



61 UG238600073 REYA BHOWMICK 18/12/2004 GEN F 60 301 90.1
Not Admitted

62 UG233700294 PRIYANKA BERA 19/09/2004 GEN F 56 333 89.3 Admitted (SL 

– 25) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

63 UG239700362 BARSA DHYANG 18/11/2005 GEN F 62 272 89.2  Admitted 

(SL – 26) 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

64 UG234200036 RAJASHREE DHARA MAJI 08/12/2004 GEN-EWS F 54 347 88.7 Admitted (SL 

– 27) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

65 UG231800081 LIPIKA MANNA 11/04/2005 GEN F 57 311 88.1
Not Admitted

66 UG235700372 PRIYA MANNA 15/11/2005 GEN F 57 308 87.8 Admitted (SL 

– 28) 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

67 UG239500220 SUDIPA MAITY 13/04/2005 GEN F 56 315 87.5 Admitted (SL 

– 29) 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

68 UG230900178 SNEHA KARMAKAR 29/06/2005 GEN F 60 266 86.6 Admitted (SL 

– 30) 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

69 UG236500422 PUJA RANI KARAN 15/06/2004 GEN F 58 286 86.6
Not Admitted

70 UG238700365 SUSMITA HAIT 29/10/2005 GEN F 56 304 86.4  Admitted 

(SL – 31)

Admitted 

As 

General 

71 UG234000043 PRITI MAITY 09/05/2005 GEN F 58 280 86 Admitted (SL 

– 32)  

Admitted 

As 

General  

72 UG231800103 PARAMA MANNA 04/09/2005 GEN F 54 318 85.8
Not Admitted



73 UG231800370 ANISHA PARVIN 14/11/2005 GEN F 57 279 84.9
Not Admitted

74 UG237000456 SNEHA SANTRA 05/07/2004 GEN F 55 297 84.7
Not Admitted

75 UG233200173 SRABANI MALLIK 02/08/2004 SC F 53 316 84.6
Not Admitted

76 UG239300283 SOUMI MAL 12/10/2005 GEN F 57 272 84.2
Not Admitted

77 UG232300338 ANITA PATTANAYAK 14/07/2004 GEN F 55 290 84 Admitted (SL 

– 33) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

78 UG232800552 SARBANI PAN 12/08/2005 GEN F 53 297 82.7
Not Admitted

79 UG238900137 SUDIP DAS 12/11/2004 SC M 57 256 82.6
Not Admitted

80 UG230000254 TANUSHREE DEY 21/12/2004 GEN F 54 277 81.7
Not Admitted

81 UG239000413 SUBRATA BHUKTA 01/04/2005 GEN M 51 306 81.6
Not Admitted

82 UG233500129 POULAMI MONDAL 27/01/2004 GEN F 51 305 81.5 Admitted (SL 

– 34) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

83 UG237500386 SUTAPA DOLAI 17/12/2004 SC F 53 283 81.3
Not Admitted

84 UG236100244 TANUSRI BERA 13/11/2004 GEN F 55 261 81.1 Admitted (SL 

– 35) 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

85 UG231600196 PRIYA PATRA 12/03/2005 SC F 56 250 81
Admitted (SL 

– 36 ) 

Admitted 

As 

General   



86 UG231200429 SABITRI GHORAI 31/10/2005 GEN F 57 239 80.9 Admitted (SL 

– 37)  

Admitted 

As 

General  

87 UG239500288 SAMAPTI MANNA 26/11/2005 GEN F 54 265 80.5 Admitted (SL 

– 38) 

Admitted 

As 

General  

88 UG237100094 SUMANA MANDAL 28/11/2005 GEN F 52 285 80.5
Not Admitted

89 UG238100449 ASTOMI MAJI 21/10/2004 GEN F 54 259 79.9
Not Admitted

90 UG230500387 SRABANTI DAS 12/04/2002 OBC-B F 51 289 79.9
Not Admitted

91 UG231600527 SEEMA PAUL 13/09/2005 GEN F 50 298 79.8
Not Admitted

92 UG237400328 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY 24/08/2005 GEN F 55 245 79.5 Admitted (SL 

– 39)  

Admitted 

As 

General  

93 UG230400390 APU PORIA 06/09/2005 SC M 52 268 78.8
Not Admitted

94 UG238500224 SOMA GHOSH 16/12/2005 OBC-B F 50 286 78.6
Not Admitted

95 UG230500110 RITUSREE SING 17/04/2004 SC F 50 281 78.1
Not Admitted

96 UG236300247 DEBI MONDAL 11/06/2005 SC F 47 306 77.6  Admitted
Admitted 

As S.C.  

97 UG234700038 KOYEL MONDAL 22/06/2005 GEN F 50 271 77.1 Not Admitted

98 UG235600426 JHARNA GAYEN 03/10/2004 GEN F 50 271 77.1 Not Admitted

99 UG236100459 DIYA RANI GHORAI 16/09/2004 GEN F 50 269 76.9 Not Admitted

100 UG234200144 PRIYA BHOUMIK 16/06/2005 GEN F 45 315 76.5 Not Admitted



101 UG238000322 PIYALI MANNA 18/07/2005 GEN F 52 240 76 Not Admitted

102 UG236800284 SAJEDA SULTANA 14/08/2005 OBC-A F 50 256 75.6 Admitted  

Admitted 

As OBC - 

A 

103 UG238400420 SUNITA DORJEE 28/12/2004 SC F 51 243 75.3 Admitted  
Admitted 

As S.C.  

104 UG237100389 MALLIKA PORIA 15/09/2005 SC F 48 266 74.6
Not Admitted

105 UG233200231 PUJA DINDA 09/11/2005 GEN F 46 276 73.6
Not Admitted

106 UG233100048 KONKONA MONDAL 31/07/2005 GEN F 50 231 73.1
Not Admitted

107 UG236500051 ARPITA RAUT 19/12/2004 GEN F 50 228 72.8
Not Admitted

108 UG230300451 JAYASHRI JANA 30/05/2005 GEN F 50 226 72.6
Not Admitted

109 UG238900168 MITU BIJALI 10/01/2005 SC F 47 256 72.6
Not Admitted

110 UG231000346 RESHAM PARVIN 24/11/2005 GEN F 46 256 71.6
Not Admitted

111 UG238100421 SUPRIYA KHATUYA 25/10/2004 GEN-EWS F 48 230 71
Not Admitted

112 UG235800320 SANJAY GAYEN 15/04/2005 GEN M 45 258 70.8
Not Admitted

113 UG235200112 KARISHMA SHOW 19/02/2005 GEN F 45 258 70.8
Not Admitted

114 UG232500427 JYOTIRMAYEE KOLE 24/08/2004 OBC-B F 44 262 70.2
Not Admitted

115 UG233800069 RUMPI JANA 01/05/2005 GEN F 44 261 70.1
Not Admitted

116 UG239700517 SHREYA BERA 10/04/2005 GEN F 47 229 69.9
Not Admitted



117 UG233100400 SOMA DOLAI 03/11/2003 SC F 47 227 69.7
Not Admitted

118 UG238200013 PRIYA CHAKRABORTY 04/06/2005 GEN F 44 254 69.4
Not Admitted

119 UG235500203 KOYEL DAS 17/09/2004 SC F 44 253 69.3
Admitted  

Admitted 

As S.C.  

120 UG239100505 RAJLAXMI PATRA 03/07/2004 GEN F 46 230 69
Not Admitted

121 UG236300628 SUBRATA SAMANTA 10/11/2005 GEN M 44 246 68.6
Not Admitted

122 UG239300392 PINKI GAYEN 25/11/2004 SC F 45 235 68.5
Not Admitted

SL 

No
Form No Student Name DOB Caste Sex Honours MarksBest of Five Merit Point

Admission 

Status 

Intake 

Status

1 UG234900198 BIJOY DAKUA 12/10/2005 SC M 72 355 107.5
Not Admitted 

2 UG237500250 RIYA MONDAL 16/03/2005 SC F 63 294 92.4
Not Admitted 

3 UG235500329 NILANJANA PORIA 08/07/2005 SC F 61 300 91  Admitted 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

4 UG233200173 SRABANI MALLIK 02/08/2004 SC F 53 316 84.6
Not Admitted 

5 UG238900137 SUDIP DAS 12/11/2004 SC M 57 256 82.6
Not Admitted 

6 UG237500386 SUTAPA DOLAI 17/12/2004 SC F 53 283 81.3
Not Admitted 

7 UG231600196 PRIYA PATRA 12/03/2005 SC F 56 250 81  Admitted 

 Admitted 

As 

General 

LIST CATEGORY : SC



8 UG230400390 APU PORIA 06/09/2005 SC M 52 268 78.8
Not Admitted 

9 UG230500110 RITUSREE SING 17/04/2004 SC F 50 281 78.1
Not Admitted 

10 UG236300247 DEBI MONDAL 11/06/2005 SC F 47 306 77.6  Admitted 

 Admitted 

As SC - 1 

*

11 UG238400420 SUNITA DORJEE 28/12/2004 SC F 51 243 75.3  Admitted 

 Admitted 

As SC - 2 

*

12 UG237100389 MALLIKA PORIA 15/09/2005 SC F 48 266 74.6
Not Admitted 

13 UG238900168 MITU BIJALI 10/01/2005 SC F 47 256 72.6
Not Admitted 

14 UG233100400 SOMA DOLAI 03/11/2003 SC F 47 227 69.7
Not Admitted 

15 UG235500203 KOYEL DAS 17/09/2004 SC F 44 253 69.3  Admitted 

 Admitted 

As SC - 3 

*

16 UG239300392 PINKI GAYEN 25/11/2004 SC F 45 235 68.5
Not Admitted 

SL 

No
Form No Student Name DOB Caste Sex Honours MarksBest of Five Merit Point

Admission 

Status 

Intake 

Status

1 UG233500354 RESHMA KHATUN 20/11/2004 OBC A F 90 432 133.2   Admitted 

Admitted 

As 

General  

LIST CATEGORY : ST

There is no further applicant in this category.

LIST CATEGORY : OBC-A



2 UG239100332 MOMENA KHATUN 11/01/2005 OBC A F 80 444 124.4  Admitted 

Admitted 

As 

General  

3 UG231300482 RUKSADH KHATUN 30/06/2005 OBC A F 65 357 100.7    Admitted  

Admitted 

As 

General  

4 UG236000635 MAKSUDA KHATUN 15/10/2004 OBC A F 63 340 97 Not Admitted 

5 UG233200521 SOHANA KHATUN 06/03/2005 OBC A F 60 330 93   Admitted  

Admitted 

As 

General  

6 UG236800284 SAJEDA SULTANA 14/08/2005 OBC A F 50 256 75.6   Admitted  
Admitted 

As OBC – 

A – 1*  

SL 

No
Form No Student Name DOB Caste Sex

Honours 

Marks

Best of 

Five
Merit Point

Admission 

Status 

Intake 

Status

1 UG234300334 BARNALI MANNA 12/12/2004 OBC B F 73 390 112
Not Admitted 

2 UG237900064 PRITISA PAN 11/11/2003 OBC B F 67 378 104.8  Admitted 

Admitted 

As 

General 

3 UG233800140 ARPITA PAIN 04/11/2004 OBC B F 63 283 91.3
Not Admitted 

4 UG230500387 SRABANTI DAS 12/04/2002 OBC B F 51 289 79.9
Not Admitted 

5 UG238500224 SOMA GHOSH 16/12/2005 OBC B F 50 286 78.6
Not Admitted 

6 UG232500427 JYOTIRMAYEE KOLE 24/08/2004 OBC B F 44 262 70.2
Not Admitted 

LIST CATEGORY : OBC-B



SL 

No
Form No Student Name DOB Caste Sex

Honours 

Marks

Best of 

Five
Merit Point

Admission 

Status 

Intake 

Status

1 UG239200419 ANUSREE GUCHAIT 22/12/2004 GEN -EWS F 68 342 102.2
Not Admitted 

2 UG238200034 LISA GHORAI 06/07/2005 GEN-EWS F 66 318 97.8
Not Admitted 

3 UG233300101 PARAMITA MONDAL 17/03/2005 GEN-EWS F 63 311 94.1

Admitted  

Admitted 

As 

General  

4 UG234200036 RAJASHREE DHARA MAJI 08/12/2004 GEN-EWS F 54 347 88.7

Admitted  

Admitted 

As 

General  

5 UG238100421 SUPRIYA KHATUYA 25/10/2004 GEN-EWS F 48 230 71
Not Admitted 

SL 

No
Form No Student Name DOB Caste Sex

Honours 

Marks

Best of 

Five
Merit Point

Admission 

Status 

Intake 

Status

1 UG232300338 ANITA PATTANAYAK 14/07/2004 GEN F 55 290 84 Admitted 

Admitted 

As 

General  

LIST CATEGORY : PH-GENERAL

LIST CATEGORY : PH-SC

There is no further applicant in this category.

LIST CATEGORY : PH-ST

There is no further applicant in this category.

LIST CATEGORY : PH-OBC-A

LIST CATEGORY : EWS



There is no further applicant in this category.

There is no further applicant in this category.

LIST CATEGORY : PH-OBC-B


